CASH & CARRY

Company name: Metro cash & carry d.o.o. 

Address: Autoput za Novi Sad 120, 11080 Beograd

Tel: +381 11 3777 280, +381 11 3777 158, +381 11 3777 400 
E-mail:   info@metro.rs, reception@metro.rs, pr@metro.rs
Website: http://www.metro.rs
Mr Nadir Kadji, CEO
Mr Dusan Colovic, Sales and Operations Director, Board member
Mr Ivan Miljkovic, Finance Director and Board Member, E-mail:   ivan.miljkovic@metro.rs  

Mr Rade Cvetkovic, Director of Distribution Center
Mrs Irina Bogdanovic, Director of Distribution Center
Mrs Sladjana Petrovic Rapaic, Director of Distribution Center 

E-mail:   sladjana.rapaic@metro.rs 
Mr Zoran Radosavljevic Director of Distribution Center Kragujevac

E-mail:   zoran.radosavljevic@metro.rs 
Mr Milan Trebaljevac, Category Manager Coffee, Sweets and Confectionery
E-mail:   milan.trebaljevac@metro.rs
Mr Aleksandar Janicijevic, Category Manager Fresh and Frozen Fruit &Vegetables
Mrs Jelena Borjan, Food Purchasing Department- Category Manager fish & ice cream
Mrs Marija Stojanovic, Category Manager for Cosmetics
Mrs Bojana Sarac, Category Manager Media, Office supplies & Furniture, Sport, Apparel and Luggage
Mrs Tanja Zivic, Supply Chain Manager, E-mail:   tanja.zivic@metro.rs
Company name: Plus Cash&Carry d.o.o.
Address: MB Shopping Center, Svetozara Miletica 1, 25230 Kula 
Tel: +381 25 723 004

Mobile phone: +381 66 8525-463

Mr Slavko Tomic, General Director
E-mail:   slavko.tomic.ts@gmail.com
Address: Zmaj Shopping Centar, Autoput 18, 11080 Zemun, Beograd

Mobile phone: +381 60 6525508
Mr Branko Seratlic, General Director
E-mail:   branko.seratlic@gmail.com
E-mail:   info@pluscashandcarry.rs 

Website: https://pluscashandcarry.rs/  
